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Extreme Mouse Mobiles Div IA

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty

1 Hunters Woods ES Team C 35987 Calc: 200.00 46.03 100.00 346.03
Raw: 159.25 34.75 88.00 0

2 Hunters Woods ES Team A 26974 Calc: 186.19 49.34 82.19 317.72
Raw: 148.25 37.25 72.33 0

3 Forest Edge ES Team A 30388 Calc: 172.06 50.00 84.47 303.53
Raw: 137.00 37.75 74.33 3

4 Floris ES Team A 35369 Calc: 167.66 42.72 64.01 274.39
Raw: 133.50 32.25 56.33 0

5 Bristow Run ES 30380 Calc: 134.07 38.74 60.98 233.79
Raw: 106.75 29.25 53.66 0

6 Marshall Road ES Team A 32229 Calc: 146.62 41.39 44.32 232.33
Raw: 116.75 31.25 39.00 0

7 Edlin School 39940 Calc: 104.55 37.75 71.97 214.27
Raw: 83.25 28.50 63.33 0

8 Navy ES 35835 Calc: 123.70 35.76 53.41 212.87
Raw: 98.50 27.00 47.00 0

9 Poplar Tree ES 32077 Calc: 137.83 28.15 35.99 201.97
Raw: 109.75 21.25 31.67 0

10 Pine Spring ES 33080 Calc: 109.58 44.70 48.86 200.14
Raw: 87.25 33.75 43.00 3

11 Greenbriar West ES Team A 10061 Calc: 81.63 36.09 71.59 189.31
Raw: 65.00 27.25 63.00 0

12 Oak View ES 30862 Calc: 119.94 29.80 34.85 184.59
Raw: 95.50 22.50 30.67 0

13 Thurgood Marshall ES Team A 38730 Calc: 53.06 32.12 47.34 132.52
Raw: 42.25 24.25 41.66 0

Top
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Extreme Mouse Mobiles Div IB

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty

1 Oak Hill ES Team A 31486 Calc: 200.00 41.47 91.36 332.83
Raw: 155.00 35.25 74.00 0

2 Greenbriar West ES Team B 39139 Calc: 188.06 49.41 85.19 322.66
Raw: 145.75 42.00 69.00 0

3 Vienna ES 25021 Calc: 158.06 43.24 100.00 301.30
Raw: 122.50 36.75 81.00 0

4 Hunters Woods ES Team B 30754 Calc: 194.52 45.00 40.74 280.26
Raw: 150.75 38.25 33.00 0

5 Sangster ES Team A 29184 Calc: 157.68 42.35 69.14 269.17
Raw: 122.20 36.00 56.00 0

6 Colin Powell ES 39730 Calc: 152.58 42.94 59.26 254.78
Raw: 118.25 36.50 48.00 0

7 Floris ES Team B 38372 Calc: 118.06 50.00 81.48 249.54
Raw: 91.50 42.50 66.00 0

8 Fairhill ES 34615 Calc: 154.84 40.00 53.09 247.93
Raw: 120.00 34.00 43.00 0

9 Gravely ES 39521 Calc: 122.58 38.53 60.49 221.60
Raw: 95.00 32.75 49.00 0

10 Forest Edge ES Team B 32637 Calc: 80.00 38.24 86.42 204.66
Raw: 62.00 32.50 70.00 0

11 Orange Hunt ES 19673 Calc: 70.32 46.76 77.78 194.86
Raw: 54.50 39.75 63.00 0

Top

Extreme Mouse Mobiles Div II

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty

1 Rachel Carson MS Team A 31523 Calc: 200.00 50.00 77.53 327.53
Raw: 170.50 44.65 69.00 0

2 Kilmer MS 37402 Calc: 93.45 38.44 91.01 222.90
Raw: 79.67 34.33 81.00 0

3 Lake Braddock SS Team B 32552 Calc: 88.27 19.79 100.00 208.06
Raw: 75.25 17.67 89.00 0

4 Woodburn ES 34491 Calc: 110.66 22.02 61.80 194.48
Raw: 94.34 19.66 55.00 0

5 Hunters Woods ES Team A 26974 Calc: 108.11 37.70 35.96 181.77
Raw: 92.16 33.67 32.00 0

6 Oak Hill ES Team A 31486 Calc: 80.25 30.24 69.66 180.15
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Raw: 68.41 27.00 62.00 0

7 Manassas Park MS Team A 37954 Calc: 92.28 21.29 57.30 170.87
Raw: 78.67 19.01 51.00 0

8 Forest Edge ES Team A 30388 Calc: 68.25 30.62 41.57 140.44
Raw: 58.18 27.34 37.00 0

9 Lake Braddock SS Team A 5812 Calc: 62.17 32.84 40.45 135.46
Raw: 53.00 29.33 36.00 0

10 McNair ES Team A 36813 Calc: 27.37 9.71 33.71 70.79
Raw: 23.33 8.67 30.00 0

Top

As Good as Gold...berg Div IA

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty

1 Oak Hill ES Team A 31486 Calc: 200.00 47.84 100.00 346.84
Raw: 163.00 38.75 85.67 1

2 Nysmith School Team A 30470 Calc: 199.08 50.00 78.21 327.29
Raw: 162.25 40.50 67.00 0

3 Bristow Run ES 30380 Calc: 167.48 39.81 87.55 294.84
Raw: 136.50 32.25 75.00 0

4 Edlin School 39940 Calc: 191.41 47.84 43.97 282.22
Raw: 156.00 38.75 37.67 1

5 Greenbriar West ES Team A 10061 Calc: 171.47 48.15 62.65 280.27
Raw: 139.75 39.00 53.67 2

6 Hunters Woods ES Team C 35987 Calc: 136.50 42.59 80.94 260.03
Raw: 111.25 34.50 69.34 0

7 Forest Edge ES Team A 30388 Calc: 155.21 29.63 80.16 257.00
Raw: 126.50 24.00 68.67 8

7 Capital Baptist Homeschool 34281 Calc: 134.66 34.26 87.55 256.47
Raw: 109.75 27.75 75.00 0

8 McNair ES Team A 36813 Calc: 145.71 34.26 56.41 236.38
Raw: 118.75 27.75 48.33 0

9 Hunters Woods ES Team A 26974 Calc: 175.15 39.81 7.79 222.75
Raw: 142.75 32.25 6.67 0

10 Floris ES Team A 35369 Calc: 119.33 40.43 68.09 217.85
Raw: 97.25 32.75 58.33 10

10 Hutchison ES 38715 Calc: 124.85 33.02 66.92 217.79
Raw: 101.75 26.75 57.33 7

11 Colvin Run ES Team A 34412 Calc: 96.93 23.46 79.37 199.76
Raw: 79.00 19.00 68.00 0

12 Terra Centre ES Team A 29043 Calc: 130.98 31.79 1.17 163.94
Raw: 106.75 25.75 1.00 0
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Top

As Good as Gold...berg Div IB

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty

1 Lake Anne ES 28584 Calc: 187.65 42.26 100.00 329.91
Raw: 159.50 32.75 72.33 0

2 Hunters Woods ES Team B 30754 Calc: 200.00 50.00 65.44 315.44
Raw: 170.00 38.75 47.33 0

3 Oak Hill ES Team B 37081 Calc: 160.29 34.52 85.72 280.53
Raw: 136.25 26.75 62.00 0

4 Colvin Run ES Team B 35858 Calc: 176.76 33.55 68.67 278.98
Raw: 150.25 26.00 49.67 0

5 Fox Mill ES 28383 Calc: 170.59 45.81 54.38 270.78
Raw: 145.00 35.50 39.33 0

6 McNair ES Team B 39064 Calc: 181.47 42.90 41.93 266.30
Raw: 154.25 33.25 30.33 0

7 Floris ES Team B 38372 Calc: 170.59 47.74 42.86 261.19
Raw: 145.00 37.00 31.00 0

8 Greenbriar West ES Team B 39139 Calc: 147.35 39.68 63.14 247.17
Raw: 125.25 30.75 45.67 3

9 Orange Hunt ES 19673 Calc: 128.24 39.35 32.73 200.32
Raw: 109.00 30.50 23.67 0

10 Homeschoolers of Herndon-Resto 37896 Calc: 126.76 39.68 34.56 196.00
Raw: 107.75 30.75 25.00 5

11 Gravely ES 39521 Calc: 73.24 26.77 59.45 159.46
Raw: 62.25 20.75 43.00 0

12 Bull Run ES 30362 Calc: 86.76 32.90 38.26 157.92
Raw: 73.75 25.50 27.67 0

13 Colin Powell ES 39730 Calc: 94.41 30.97 29.96 155.34
Raw: 80.25 24.00 21.67 0

Top

As Good as Gold...berg Div II

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty

1 Nysmith School Team A 30470 Calc: 198.08 50.00 70.59 318.67
Raw: 154.75 40.00 311.50 0

2 Kilmer MS 37402 Calc: 200.00 45.62 60.62 306.24
Raw: 156.25 36.50 267.50 0
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3 Rachel Carson MS Team A 31523 Calc: 150.40 41.56 100.00 281.96
Raw: 117.50 33.25 441.25 10

4 Lake Braddock SS Team A 5812 Calc: 142.08 39.38 91.05 272.51
Raw: 111.00 31.50 401.75 0

5 Greenbriar West ES Team A 10061 Calc: 165.76 47.81 55.69 269.26
Raw: 129.50 38.25 245.75 0

6 Marshall Road ES Team A 32229 Calc: 151.68 38.12 60.96 250.76
Raw: 118.50 30.50 269.00 0

7 Forest Edge ES Team A 30388 Calc: 171.52 34.69 39.60 235.81
Raw: 134.00 27.75 174.75 10

8 Rachel Carson MS Team B 34464 Calc: 149.12 39.06 37.51 225.69
Raw: 116.50 31.25 165.50 0

9 Oak View ES 30862 Calc: 153.92 43.12 9.18 206.22
Raw: 120.25 34.50 40.50 0

10 Rocky Run MS 15608 Calc: 131.84 33.12 52.29 202.25
Raw: 103.00 26.50 230.75 15

11 Manassas Park MS Team A 37954 Calc: 160.32 36.56 3.80 200.68
Raw: 125.25 29.25 16.75 0

12 Terra Centre ES Team A 29043 Calc: 111.68 32.81 33.20 177.69
Raw: 87.25 26.25 146.50 0

13 Manassas Park MS Team B 39982 Calc: 103.68 27.50 39.43 170.61
Raw: 81.00 22.00 174.00 0

14 London Towne ES 16567 Calc: 99.52 26.88 21.25 147.65
Raw: 77.75 21.50 93.75 0

Top

As Good as Gold...berg Div III

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty

1 Oakton HS 32076 Calc: 200.00 46.63 100.00 346.63
Raw: 196.25 38.00 115.00 0

2 Robinson SS 29399 Calc: 163.06 50.00 75.65 288.71
Raw: 160.00 40.75 87.00 0

3 Lake Braddock SS Team A 5812 Calc: 136.82 42.94 72.17 251.93
Raw: 134.25 35.00 83.00 0

Top

Le Tour Guide Div IA

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty
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1 Nysmith School Team A 30470 Calc: 197.24 43.59 88.27 329.10
Raw: 142.75 34.00 80.33 0

2 Mosby Woods ES Team A 34282 Calc: 187.56 35.90 82.42 305.88
Raw: 135.75 28.00 75.00 0

3 McNair ES Team A 36813 Calc: 180.66 50.00 73.63 304.29
Raw: 130.75 39.00 67.00 0

4 Sangster ES Team A 29184 Calc: 162.35 37.82 100.00 300.17
Raw: 117.50 29.50 91.00 0

5 Orange Hunt ES 19673 Calc: 200.00 28.85 68.49 295.34
Raw: 144.75 22.50 62.33 2

6 Floris ES Team A 35369 Calc: 195.51 40.38 64.10 291.99
Raw: 141.50 31.50 58.33 8

7 Oak Hill ES Team A 31486 Calc: 175.13 31.41 74.36 280.90
Raw: 126.75 24.50 67.67 0

8 Oakton ES Team A 29523 Calc: 166.49 25.64 86.81 278.94
Raw: 120.50 20.00 79.00 0

9 Aldrin ES 34360 Calc: 181.35 30.13 61.54 273.02
Raw: 131.25 23.50 56.00 0

10 Thurgood Marshall ES Team A 38730 Calc: 162.00 32.46 56.78 251.24
Raw: 117.25 25.32 51.67 0

11 Terra Centre ES Team A 29043 Calc: 163.39 16.35 68.13 236.87
Raw: 118.25 12.75 62.00 11

12 Oak View ES 30862 Calc: 115.37 30.77 100.00 231.14
Raw: 83.50 24.00 91.00 15

13 London Towne ES 16567 Calc: 127.46 29.17 67.40 224.03
Raw: 92.25 22.75 61.33 0

14 Marshall Road ES Team A 32229 Calc: 126.77 35.58 65.57 222.92
Raw: 91.75 27.75 59.67 5

14 Greenbriar West ES Team A 10061 Calc: 115.03 22.12 84.98 222.13
Raw: 83.25 17.25 77.33 0

15 Hunters Woods ES Team A 26974 Calc: 97.41 17.31 67.40 182.12
Raw: 70.50 13.50 61.33 0

Top

Le Tour Guide Div IB

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty

1 Forest Edge ES Team A 30388 Calc: 200.00 49.71 100.00 349.71
Raw: 176.25 43.25 92.33 0

2 Waples Mill ES 27319 Calc: 196.31 50.00 87.00 333.31
Raw: 173.00 43.50 80.33 0
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3 Greenbriar West ES Team C 37116 Calc: 186.67 43.68 88.45 318.80
Raw: 164.50 38.00 81.67 0

4 Navy ES 35835 Calc: 180.43 40.23 87.00 307.66
Raw: 159.00 35.00 80.33 0

5 Forestville ES 25649 Calc: 190.92 37.93 68.23 297.08
Raw: 168.25 33.00 63.00 0

6 Greenbriar West ES Team B 39139 Calc: 186.10 39.37 71.13 295.60
Raw: 164.00 34.25 65.67 1

6 Colin Powell ES 39730 Calc: 178.44 33.62 82.67 294.73
Raw: 157.25 29.25 76.33 0

7 Oakton ES Team B 33515 Calc: 181.28 38.51 92.79 292.58
Raw: 159.75 33.50 85.67 20

8 St. Andrew the Apostle 26670 Calc: 171.35 35.06 74.01 280.42
Raw: 151.00 30.50 68.33 0

9 Marshall Road ES Team B 33405 Calc: 173.33 29.60 72.21 275.14
Raw: 152.75 25.75 66.67 0

10 Sangster ES Team B 32279 Calc: 154.33 33.62 81.23 269.18
Raw: 136.00 29.25 75.00 0

11 Wolftrap ES 30618 Calc: 164.82 34.20 81.23 265.25
Raw: 145.25 29.75 75.00 15

12 Bull Run ES 30362 Calc: 158.87 29.89 100.00 258.76
Raw: 140.00 26.00 92.33 30

13 Poplar Tree ES 32077 Calc: 163.97 28.74 63.90 254.61
Raw: 144.50 25.00 59.00 2

14 Thurgood Marshall ES Team B 40036 Calc: 148.65 27.87 62.46 238.98
Raw: 131.00 24.25 57.67 0

15 White Oaks ES 10060 Calc: 171.06 35.34 33.58 227.98
Raw: 150.75 30.75 31.00 12

Top

Le Tour Guide Div IIA

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty

1 Virginia Run ES 20037 Calc: 191.14 50.00 92.39 333.53
Raw: 151.00 37.75 85.00 0

1 Rachel Carson MS Team A 31523 Calc: 200.00 42.72 90.22 332.94
Raw: 158.00 32.25 83.00 0

2 Mosby Woods ES Team A 34282 Calc: 183.54 39.40 76.09 299.03
Raw: 145.00 29.75 70.00 0

3 Bull Run ES 30362 Calc: 187.34 41.39 59.78 288.51
Raw: 148.00 31.25 55.00 0

4 Fairhill ES 34615 Calc: 178.48 45.02 60.87 284.37

NoVA West Regional 2011 results file:///C:/Users/Rob/Downloads/NoVA West 2011 Regional Results.html

7 of 12 3/9/2011 1:19 PM



Raw: 141.00 33.99 56.00 0

5 Nysmith School Team A 30470 Calc: 155.38 18.87 100.00 264.25
Raw: 122.75 14.25 92.00 10

6 Terra Centre ES Team A 29043 Calc: 166.14 31.46 64.13 256.73
Raw: 131.25 23.75 59.00 5

6 Pine Spring ES 33080 Calc: 172.78 24.83 58.70 256.31
Raw: 136.50 18.75 54.00 0

7 Manassas Park MS Team A 37954 Calc: 131.96 25.50 64.13 221.59
Raw: 104.25 19.25 59.00 0

8 Hunters Woods ES Team A 26974 Calc: 141.14 30.46 47.83 219.43
Raw: 111.50 23.00 44.00 0

Top

Le Tour Guide Div IIB

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty

1 Rachel Carson MS Team B 34464 Calc: 200.00 50.00 85.98 335.98
Raw: 175.00 38.75 92.00 0

2 Franklin MS 35507 Calc: 170.57 38.71 100.00 309.28
Raw: 149.25 30.00 107.00 0

3 Mosby Woods ES Team B 40074 Calc: 145.43 41.61 88.79 275.83
Raw: 127.25 32.25 95.00 0

4 St. Andrew the Apostle 26670 Calc: 177.71 34.19 58.88 270.78
Raw: 155.50 26.50 63.00 0

4 Westlawn ES 36621 Calc: 150.29 41.94 78.50 270.73
Raw: 131.50 32.50 84.00 0

5 Montessori School of Holmes Ru 39059 Calc: 165.14 36.77 67.29 269.20
Raw: 144.50 28.50 72.00 0

6 Nysmith School Team B 39931 Calc: 152.57 41.61 70.09 264.27
Raw: 133.50 32.25 75.00 0

7 Terra Centre ES Team B 38356 Calc: 148.86 32.58 71.96 253.40
Raw: 130.25 25.25 77.00 0

8 Capital Baptist Homeschool 34281 Calc: 162.86 27.10 61.68 251.64
Raw: 142.50 21.00 66.00 0

Top

Le Tour Guide Div III

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty

1 South Lakes HS 32307 Calc: 200.00 50.00 100.00 350.00
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Raw: 141.25 33.50 244.50 0

Top

Unhinged Structure Div I

Pos Name & Location Number Wt Hld Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty

1 Forest Edge ES Team A 30388 Calc: 150.00 183.48 42.53 74.42 300.43
Raw: 152.00 24.33 36.01 32.00 0

2 Nysmith School Team A 30470 Calc: 103.12 148.52 50.00 100.00 298.52
Raw: 104.50 33.00 42.33 43.00 0

3 Aldrin ES 34360 Calc: 150.00 200.00 37.41 76.74 294.15
Raw: 152.00 36.34 31.67 33.00 20

4 Gravely ES 39521 Calc: 100.66 122.22 18.90 95.35 231.47
Raw: 102.00 15.67 16.00 41.00 5

5 Floris ES Team A 35369 Calc: 38.98 77.51 27.96 81.40 186.87
Raw: 39.50 28.00 23.67 35.00 0

6 Manassas Park ES 39091 Calc: 29.11 56.63 19.29 76.74 152.66
Raw: 29.50 20.00 16.33 33.00 0

7 Oak Hill ES Team A 31486 Calc: 0.00 34.87 27.57 65.12 127.56
Raw: 0.00 25.34 23.34 28.00 0

Top

Unhinged Structure Div II

Pos Name & Location Number Wt Hld Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty

1 Floris ES Team A 35369 Calc: 150.00 200.00 50.00 100.00 350.00
Raw: 202.00 34.34 34.00 345.25 0

2 Orange Hunt ES 19673 Calc: 25.62 69.30 39.22 32.66 141.18
Raw: 34.50 30.00 26.67 112.75 0

3 Manassas Park MS Team A 37954 Calc: 14.48 44.08 22.06 39.90 106.04
Raw: 19.50 20.33 15.00 137.75 0

Top

Unhinged Structure Div III

Pos Name & Location Number Wt Hld Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty

1 Oakton HS 32076 Calc: 150.00 200.00 50.00 100.00 350.00
Raw: 767.00 31.33 48.00 623.25 0
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Top

Full Circle Div IA

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty

1 Mosby Woods ES Team A 34282 Calc: 200.00 50.00 100.00 350.00
Raw: 156.98 39.00 88.33 0

2 Forest Edge ES Team A 30388 Calc: 189.85 44.45 81.89 316.19
Raw: 149.01 34.67 72.33 0

3 Greenbriar West ES Team A 10061 Calc: 169.04 44.86 99.63 312.53
Raw: 132.68 34.99 88.00 1

4 Floris ES Team A 35369 Calc: 151.18 44.87 91.70 287.75
Raw: 118.66 35.00 81.00 0

5 Colvin Run ES Team A 34412 Calc: 179.64 25.64 78.87 284.15
Raw: 141.00 20.00 69.67 0

6 Terra Centre ES Team A 29043 Calc: 176.21 43.15 55.85 275.21
Raw: 138.31 33.66 49.33 0

7 Aldrin ES 34360 Calc: 177.08 26.50 44.53 248.11
Raw: 138.99 20.67 39.33 0

8 Oakton ES Team A 29523 Calc: 160.53 37.17 47.18 236.88
Raw: 126.00 28.99 41.67 8

9 St. Andrew the Apostle 26670 Calc: 120.18 45.31 43.02 208.51
Raw: 94.33 35.34 38.00 0

10 Providence ES Team A 36592 Calc: 98.10 36.76 63.77 178.63
Raw: 77.00 28.67 56.33 20

Top

Full Circle Div IB

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty

1 Oak View ES 30862 Calc: 200.00 50.00 91.41 341.41
Raw: 151.98 41.00 71.00 0

2 Wolftrap ES 30618 Calc: 187.31 41.45 97.43 326.19
Raw: 142.34 33.99 75.67 0

3 Lemon Road ES 32154 Calc: 178.98 43.10 100.00 321.08
Raw: 136.01 35.34 77.67 1

4 Providence ES Team B 39301 Calc: 188.18 43.90 81.98 314.06
Raw: 143.00 36.00 63.67 0

5 White Oaks ES 10060 Calc: 189.51 41.85 75.10 291.46
Raw: 144.01 34.32 58.33 15

6 Greenbriar West ES Team B 39139 Calc: 172.83 42.27 73.81 288.91
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Raw: 131.33 34.66 57.33 0

7 Oakton ES Team B 33515 Calc: 162.30 38.21 66.95 267.46
Raw: 123.33 31.33 52.00 0

7 Fox Mill ES 28383 Calc: 173.71 42.27 50.64 266.62
Raw: 132.00 34.66 39.33 0

8 Terra Centre ES Team B 38356 Calc: 114.49 39.02 37.81 187.32
Raw: 87.00 32.00 29.37 4

9 Vienna ES 25021 Calc: 133.79 28.05 23.17 185.01
Raw: 101.67 23.00 18.00 0

Top

Full Circle Div II

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty

1 Rachel Carson MS Team A 31523 Calc: 194.52 50.00 100.00 344.52
Raw: 154.01 41.00 241.00 0

2 Hughes MS 19807 Calc: 193.66 45.54 81.43 320.63
Raw: 153.33 37.34 196.25 0

3 Great Falls ES 35508 Calc: 200.00 32.12 75.93 308.05
Raw: 158.35 26.34 183.00 0

4 Floris ES Team A 35369 Calc: 181.47 32.11 91.29 299.87
Raw: 143.68 26.33 220.00 5

5 Capital Baptist Homeschool 34281 Calc: 183.93 44.30 70.44 298.67
Raw: 145.63 36.33 169.75 0

6 Oakton ES Team A 29523 Calc: 196.59 46.76 53.73 297.08
Raw: 155.65 38.34 129.50 0

7 Luther Jackson MS 38143 Calc: 193.24 35.78 38.69 267.71
Raw: 153.00 29.34 93.25 0

7 Rocky Run MS 15608 Calc: 159.52 28.41 79.67 267.60
Raw: 126.30 23.30 192.00 0

8 Mosby Woods ES Team A 34282 Calc: 142.72 29.15 90.15 262.02
Raw: 113.00 23.90 217.25 0

9 Bull Run ES 30365 Calc: 116.63 39.84 33.40 189.87
Raw: 92.34 32.67 80.50 0

Top

Full Circle Div III

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty

1 Ad Fontes Academy 39551 Calc: 200.00 50.00 100.00 350.00
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Raw: 164.35 43.98 87.00 0

2 South Lakes HS 32307 Calc: 152.52 45.48 100.00 298.00
Raw: 125.33 40.00 87.00 0

3 Lake Braddock SS Team A 5812 Calc: 122.49 40.17 77.01 234.67
Raw: 100.66 35.33 67.00 5

Top
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